MACON MIDDLE SCHOOL 2015-2016

	TEACHER
	PLANNING PERIOD
	E-MAIL

	Archer, Marty
	10:15 – 11:09
	marcher@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Baker, Jamie
	1:33 – 2:27
	jbaker@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Coffey, Clint
	2:31 – 3:25
	ccoffey@macon.k12.mo.us

	Cross, Beth
	9:17 – 10:11
	bcross@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Cross, Rebecca
	9:17 – 10:11 
	rcross@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Diekamp, Jen
	1:33 – 2:27
	jdiekamp@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Durham, Heather
	11:13 – 12:07
	hdurham@macon.k12.mo.us

	Fohey, Tara
	10:15 – 11:09
	tfohey@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Gann, Kim
	1:33 – 2:27
	kgann@macon.k12.mo.us

	Garrett, Danielle
	11:13 – 12:07
	dgarrett@macon.k12.mo.us

	Hall, Merle
	9:17 – 10:11
	merlehall@macon.k12.mo.us

	Hayes, Julie
	12:11 – 1:29
	jhayes@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Howard, Lane
	11:13 – 12:07
	lhoward@macon.k12.mo.us

	Lannigan, Derek
	9:17 – 10:11
	dlannigan@macon.k12.mo.us

	Laudwig, Angela
	12:11 – 1:29
	alaudwig@macon.k12.mo.us

	Matlock, Karla
	12:11 – 1:29
	kmatlock@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Miller, Leslie
	11:13 – 12:07
	lmiller@macon.k12.mo.us

	Roberts, Diane
	Nurse
	droberts@macon.k12.mo.us

	Robuck, Kyle
	9:17 – 10:11
	krobuck@macon.k12.mo.us

	Rogers, Grace
	12:11 – 1:29
	grogers@macon.k12.mo.us

	Smith, Julie
	10:15 – 11:09
	jlsmith@macon.k12.mo.us

	Stewart, Andrew
	9:17 – 10:11
	astewart@macon.k12.mo.us

	Toll, Tera
	Counselor
	ttoll@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Vandelft, Brandi
	12:11 – 1:29
	bvandelft@macon.k12.mo.us

	Vandelft, Eric
	8:19 – 9:13
	evandelft@macon.k12.mo.us

	Walters, Michelle
	12:11 – 1:29
	mwalters@macon.k12.mo.us

	Weldon, Deidre
	133 – 2:27
	dweldon@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Wells, Laura
	11:13 – 12:07
	lwells@macon.k12.mo.us

	Westfall, Rachel
	8:19 – 9:13
	rwestfall@macon.k12.mo.us 

	White, Barbara
	2:31 – 3:25
	bwhite@macon.k12.mo.us

	Youngblood, Sheryl 
	10:15 – 11:09
	syoungblood@macon.k12.mo.us 

	Check out our web page: www.macon.k12.mo.us for weekly bulletins, lunch menus, etc.

Macon Middle School phone number - 660/385-2189

	Please call the middle school office when your child is absent from school 

Thank you


